Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2018

Q1 Did you watch any videos on Lynda.com since January 1, 20187

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
70.15% 47
29.85% 20
TOTAL 67
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2018

Q2 On a scale of one to five, how useful was it? Did it meet your needs?

Answered: 59  Skipped: 8

(nO laben _

NOT USEFUL (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) VERY USEFUL TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 10.17% 0.00% 10.17% 22.03% 57.63%
6 0 6 13 34 59 417
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2018

Q3 On a scale of one to five, how convenient was it to use the service?

Answered: 58  Skipped: 9

(nO laben _

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
NOT (NO (NO (NO VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
CONVENIENT LABEL) LABEL) LABEL) CONVENIENT AVERAGE
(no 10.34% 1.72% 6.90% 22.41% 58.62%
label) 6 1 4 13 34 58 4.17
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2018

Q4 On a scale of one to five, how would you rate the quality of the
course(s) you took?

Answered: 59  Skipped: 8

(no label) _

NOT GOOD (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) VERY GOOD TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

no labe . (0 . () . () . () . ()
(no label) 5.08% 1.69% 6.78% 28.81% 57.63%
3 1 4 17 34 59 4.32
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2018

Q5 On a scale of one to five, how likely are you to use it again?

Answered: 59  Skipped: 8

(no laben _

NOT LIKELY (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) VERY LIKELY TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 8.47% 0.00% 6.78% 13.56% 71.19%
5 0 4 8 42 59 4.39
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2018

Q6 Any additional comments?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 54

RESPONSES

These are the best online tutorials | have ever used. Please keep up the great work.
by having the online complement to the class you can go further on knowledge
Great resource

never used it

Great resource !! Just difficult to find the time to learn more. But | love knowing it is there when |
need it.

thanks

This has been a very useful resource in my classes and I'm very grateful for the service you have
provided us.

Love the content.

Love this website overall, great and vital to my life.

| really enjoy using Lynda! Very helpful and interesting
Needs more economics and accounting.

Can't. Live. Without. It. Please do one on Devonthink for research, or even a course or several
courses on research. Thx

It is the best tool | have ever used. The courses are so helpful. It helped me succeed in my
classes. Before | took any computer programming and music classes, | watched a few videos on
Lynda. So when | started the classes | already had a good idea of what was going on. Extremely
helpful
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DATE
7/10/2018 8:25 AM

6/10/2018 11:40 PM
6/7/2018 5:54 PM
6/6/2018 11:17 PM
6/6/2018 7:08 AM

6/5/2018 8:08 PM
6/5/2018 6:35 PM

6/5/2018 4:08 PM
6/1/2018 9:23 AM
5/31/2018 12:17 PM
5/31/2018 12:09 PM
5/31/2018 11:09 AM

5/31/2018 9:53 AM
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